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00
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11
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00
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15
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00
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15
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00
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15

 - 15
00

15
15

 - 16
00
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15
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00
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15

 - 18
00
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15

 - 19
00
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15
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00

   

2024/2025 летен
РАЗПИС НА УЧЕБНИТЕ ЗАНЯТИЯ Магистри 

СИТ ОКС "Магистър" 

2.5учебна година семестър катедра
п
о

н
е
д

е
л

н
и

к
в
то

р
н
и

к
с
р
я
д

а
ч
е
тв

ъ
р
тъ

к
п
е

тъ
к

л.у. АЛИМ
гл. ас. Г. Бербов 

207 II E

л.у. ОСТ
aс. В. Малешков

304ТВ

л. АЛИМ
доц. Росен Радков

207-3 Е

л.у. ПЕТИ
доц. Христо Ненов

207ТВ

ПРОЕКТ
доц. Христо Ненов

207ТВ

л.у. КПД
доц. Жейно 

Жейнов
407ТВ

л. ОСТ
проф. Христо 

Вълчанов
207-4 Е

к.р. САА 
четна седмица
доц. Н. Калчева

409ТВ

л. САА
доц. Н. Калчева

404-1ТВ

л. у. САА
доц. Н. Калчева

409ТВ

л. КПД
доц. Жейно 

Жейнов
407ТВ

л. ПЕТИ
доц. Христо 

Ненов
305ТВ


